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Answer the following questions by filling in the name or formula:
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CrCrQy
SeBrs
PbF,
H;PO,
PbCrOy4
PyOs
H,S0,
HCl
CrSey
HBr
AgsN
530

CrBrs

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

HF

C,0
Ti(MnOy);
Sn(MnQOy)4
C;3Cl1
Hgs(POy),
Ag,O

CrsP
ScPO,
Ti(NO3)s
SigCls
NaBr

NiSe

KHS
Pb3(POy4)4
Mny(Cr07)s5
Hgs(POy)s
Slg
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HgSe3
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Aluminium Iodide
Octasulfur Hexafluoride
Strontium Thiocynate
Copper (V) Clorate
Rubidium Chromate
Cesium lodide
Octasilicon Monochloride
Chromium (II) Chromate
Hexasulfur Tribromide
Lead (IV) Fluoride
Phosphoric Acid
Lead (II) Chromate
Nonaphosphorus Octaoxide
Sulfuric Acid
Hydrochloric Acid
Chromium (IV) Selenide
Hyrdobromic Acid
Silver Nitride
Trisulfur Monooxide
Chromium (III) Bromide
Hydrofluoric Acid
Tetracarbon Monooxide
Titanium (III) Permanganate
Tin (IV) Permanganate
Tricarbon Monochloride
Mercury (IT) Phosphate
Silver Oxide
Chromium (I) Phosphide
Scandium Phosphate
Titanium (III) Nitrate
Nonasilicon Trichloride
Sodium Bromide
Nickel Selenide
Potassium Hydrogen Sulfide
Lead (IV) Phosphate
Manganese (V) Dichromate
Mercury (V) Phosphate
Sulfur Octaiodide
Copper (III) Iodide
Mercury (VI) Selenide



